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Name of th� Programme leading 

BA (English) 

This is to declare that Sophia College for Women, Mumbai, is affiliated to the University 

of Mumbai and the following programmes taught in the institution are listed here under. 

BA (Economics) 
BA (History) 

to Degree 

BA (Hindi) 
BA (Psychology) 

BA (Philosophy) 
BA (Sociology) 
BA (English and History) 
BA (English and Economics) 
BA (English and Philosophy) 
BA (English and Psychology) 

Ba (English and Political Science) 
BA (English and Education) 

BA (Sociology and History) 
BA (Sociology and Economics) 
BA (Sociology and Philosophy) 
BA (Sociology and Psychology) 
BA (Sociology and Political Science) 
BA (Sociology and Education) 
BA (Hindi and History) 
BA (Hindi and Economics) 

BA (Hindi and Philosophy) 
BA (Hindi and Psychology) 
BA (Hindi and Political Science) 
BA (Hindi and Education) 
BA (HIstory and Psychology) 
BA (History and Political Science) 
BA (History and Education) 
BA (Economics and Psychology) 
BA (Economics and Political 
Science) 
BA (Economics and Education) 

BA (Philosophy and Psychology) 
BA (Philosophy and Political 
Science) 

Self-Declaration 

BA (Philosophy and Education) 
BSc (Chemistry) 

Year of 
introduction of 

Programme 

1950 
1950 
1950 
1962 
1950 

1960 
1965 
1950 

1950 
1950 and 1960 
1950 and 1960 

1950 
1950 and 2006 
1965 and 1950 
1965 and 1950 
1965 and 1960 
1965 and 1950 
1965 and 1950 
1965 and 2006 
1962 and 1950 
1962 and 1950 
1962 and 1960 
1962 and 1950 

1962 and 1950 
1962 and 2006 

1950 and 1960 
1950 

1950 and 2006 
1950 

1950 

1950 and 2006 
1960 and 1950 

1960 and 1950 

1960 and 2006 
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1970 

Programme Duration 

74 years 
74 years 

74 years 

62 years 
74 years 
64 years 

59 years 
74 years 
74 years 

Date: 22/04/2024 

74 years and 64 years 
74 years and 64 years 

74 years 

74 years and 18 years 
59 years and 74 years 
59 years and 74 years 
59 years and 64 years 
59 years and 74 years 
59 years and 74 years 
59 years and 18 years 
62 years and 74 years 

62 years and 74 years 
62 years and 64 years 

62 years and 74 years 
62 years and 74 years 
62 years and 18 years 

74 years 
74 years 

74 years and 18 years 
74 years 

74 years 
74 years and 18 years 
64 years and 74 years 

64 years and 74 years 
64 years and 16 years 

54 years 

Current 
Affiliation 

Status 
Permanent/ 

Temporary 
Permanent 
Permanent 
Permanent 
Permanent 

Permanent 
Permanent 
Permanent 

Permanent 
Permanent 

Permanent 
Permanent 
Permanent 
Permanent 
Permanent 

Permanent 
Permanent 

Permanent 
Permanent 
Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 
Permanent 
Permanent 

Permanent 
Permanent 
Permanent 
Permanent 

Permanent 
Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 
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39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 
47 

48 

49 

BSc (Life Science) 
BSC (Microbiology) 
BSc (Information Technology) 
BA (SCJ with Journalism) 
BA (SCJ with Strategic 
Communication) 
MA (Gender Studies) 
MSc (Chemistry (Analytical) 

MSc (LifeScience (Neurobiology)) 
MSc (Microbiology) 
PhD (Zoology) 
PhD (Life Science) 
PhD (Microbiology) 
PG Diploma in Counseling & 
Safeguarding of Minors and Senior 

Citizens 
PG Diploma in Nutrition, Diet and 
Fitness 

2006 
1970 
2012 
2003 

TEGE 

2003 
2021 
2010 

1980 
1970 
2019 
2014 
2019 

2021 

2023 

FOR 

UBAA 
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18 years 
54 years 

12 years 
21 years 

21 years 
3 years 
14 years 
44 years 
53 years 
5 years 

10 years 
5 years 

3 years 

1 year 

APPail 

Permanent 
Permanent 
Permanent 
Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 
Permanent 

Permanent 
Permanent 
Permanent 
Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Dr. Anagha Tendulkar Patil 
Principal 

Sophia College for Women 
(Empowered Autonomous) 



Details of the Programms not taught/closed by the institution 

SI. No Name of the Programme 

BSc (Bio-Chemistry and Chemistry) 
BSc (Bio-Chemistry and Life Science) 

BSc (Bio-Chemistry and Microbiology) 
MSc (Biochemistry) 

PG Diploma in Clinical Analysis 

Duration for which program was 
offered From Year --To Year 

Biochemistry from 1995 - to 2022 

Biochemistry from 1995 - to 2022 

Biochemistry from 1995 - to 2022 

Biochemistry from 1995 - to 2022 
From 2014 to 2020 

COLLEG 

SOPHIA COLLEGE FOR WOMEN 
CONVENT OF THE SACRED HEART 

BHULABHAI DESAI ROAD, MUMBAI-400 026. 
Tel. :23523304, 23512642 

UMBA 400 

A-Pla] 

Year of closure 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2020 

Dr. Anagha Tendulkar Patil 
Principal 

Sophia College for Women 
(Empowered Autonomous) 


