

SOPHIA COLLEGE FOR WOMEN

CONVENT OF THE SACRED HEART BHULABHAI DESAI ROAD, MUMBAI-400 026. Tel.: 23523304, 23512642

Date: 22/04/2024

Self-Declaration

This is to declare that **Sophia College for Women**, **Mumbai**, is affiliated to the **University** of **Mumbai** and the following programmes taught in the institution are listed here under.

Sr. No	Name of the Programme leading to Degree	Year of introduction of Programme	Programme Duration	Current Affiliation Status Permanent/ Temporary
2	BA (Economics)	1950	74 years	Permanent
3	BA (History)	1950	74 years	Permanent
4	BA (Hindi)	1962	62 years	Permanent
5	BA (Psychology)	1950	74 years	Permanent
6	BA (Philosophy)	1960	64 years	Permanent
7	BA (Sociology)	1965	59 years	Permanent
8	BA (English and History)	1950	74 years	Permanent
9	BA (English and Economics)	1950	74 years	Permanent
10	BA (English and Philosophy)	1950 and 1960	74 years and 64 years	Permanent
11	BA (English and Psychology)	1950 and 1960	74 years and 64 years	Permanent
12	Ba (English and Political Science)	1950	74 years	Permanent
13	BA (English and Education)	1950 and 2006	74 years and 18 years	Permanent
14	BA (Sociology and History)	1965 and 1950	59 years and 74 years	Permanent
15	BA (Sociology and Economics)	1965 and 1950	59 years and 74 years	Permanent
16	BA (Sociology and Philosophy)	1965 and 1960	59 years and 64 years	Permanent
17	BA (Sociology and Psychology)	1965 and 1950	59 years and 74 years	Permanent
18	BA (Sociology and Political Science)	1965 and 1950	59 years and 74 years	Permanent
19	BA (Sociology and Education)	1965 and 2006	59 years and 18 years	Permanent
20	BA (Hindi and History)	1962 and 1950	62 years and 74 years	Permanent
21	BA (Hindi and Economics)	1962 and 1950	62 years and 74 years	Permanent
22	BA (Hindi and Philosophy)	1962 and 1960	62 years and 64 years	Permanent
23	BA (Hindi and Psychology)	1962 and 1950	62 years and 74 years	Permanent
24	BA (Hindi and Political Science)	1962 and 1950	62 years and 74 years	Permanent
25	BA (Hindi and Education)	1962 and 2006	62 years and 18 years	Permanent
26	BA (History and Psychology)	1950 and 1960	74 years	Permanent
27	BA (History and Political Science)	1950	74 years	Permanent
28	BA (History and Education)	1950 and 2006	74 years and 18 years	Permanent
29	BA (Economics and Psychology)	1950	74 years	Permanent
30	BA (Economics and Political Science)	1950	74 years	Permanent
31	BA (Economics and Education)	1950 and 2006	74 years and 18 years	Permanent
32	BA (Philosophy and Psychology)	1960 and 1950	64 years and 74 years	Permanent
33	BA (Philosophy and Political Science)	1960 and 1950	64 years and 74 years	Permanent
34	BA (Philosophy and Education)	1960 and 2006	64 years and 16 years	Permanent
35	BSc (Chemistry)	1970	54 years	Permanent



SOPHIA COLLEGE FOR WOMEN

CONVENT OF THE SACRED HEART BHULABHAI DESAI ROAD, MUMBAI-400 026.

Tel.: 23523304, 23512642

36	BSc (Life Science)	2006	18 years	Permanent
37	BSc (Microbiology)	1970	The state of the s	
38	BSc (Information Technology)	2012	54 years	Permanent
39	BA (SCJ with Journalism)	2003	12 years	Permanent
40	BA (SCJ with Strategic Communication)	2003	21 years 21 years	Permanent
41	MA (Gender Studies)	2021	3 years	Davisson
42	MSc (Chemistry (Analytical))	2010		Permanent
43	MSc (LifeScience (Neurobiology))	1980	14 years	Permanent
44	MSc (Microbiology)	1970	44 years	Permanent
45	PhD (Zoology)	2019	53 years	Permanent
46	PhD (Life Science)	2019	5 years	Permanent
47	PhD (Microbiology)		10 years	Permanent
48	PG Diploma in Counselling & Safeguarding of Minors and Senior Citizens	2019	5 years	Permanent
49	PG Diploma in Nutrition, Diet and Fitness	2023	1 year	Permanent



A.P. Pahl

Dr. Anagha Tendulkar Patil Principal Sophia College for Women (Empowered Autonomous)



SOPHIA COLLEGE FOR WOMEN

CONVENT OF THE SACRED HEART BHULABHAI DESAI ROAD, MUMBAI-400 026.

Tel.: 23523304, 23512642

Details of the Programms not taught/closed by the institution

SI. No	Name of the Programme	the Programme Duration for which program was offered From Year To Year	
1	BSc (Bio-Chemistry and Chemistry)	Biochemistry from 1995 - to 2022	2022
2	BSc (Bio-Chemistry and Life Science)	Biochemistry from 1995 - to 2022	2022
3	BSc (Bio-Chemistry and Microbiology)	Biochemistry from 1995 - to 2022	2022
4	MSc (Biochemistry)	Biochemistry from 1995 - to 2022	2022
5	PG Diploma in Clinical Analysis	From 2014 to 2020	2020

WARRAL TOO GO

Dr. Anagha Tendulkar Patil Principal Sophia College for Women (Empowered Autonomous)